Actual: 10-4-0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Estimated W/L: 9-5-0

Offensive Stats:
Replay Actual

Defensive Stats:

APBA: 9-5-0

Replay Actual

TOTAL
256 183  16.3 228 163  16.1
142 10.1 7.6 80 5.7 5.9
94 6.7 7.1 118 8.4 9.1
20 1.4 16 30 2.1 1.1
489 349 351 385 275 276
2443 1745 1487 | | 1113 795 103.8
5 4.2 2.9 3.8
294 21 214 300 279 288
162 116 114 198 141 167
55.1 551 532 | | 508  50.8  58.1
2253  160.9 163.1 | 2605 186.1 193.4
34 2.4 2.6 18 1.3 1.3
284 203 204 127 91 112
1969  140.6 142.8 | | 2478 177 182.2
6 6 6.1 6.1
13.9 14.4 13.2 11.6
4412 3151 2915 | 3591 2565 286
55.4 51 31 36.3
44.6 49 69 63.7
817 584  59.1 793 566 577
5.4 4.9 4.5 5
9 0.6 1.4 28 2 1.6
159 18.4 426 29.6
2 0.1 2 0.1




Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 9-5-0 APBA: 9-5-0

Punts 58 4.1 4.1 54 3.9 4.5
Yards Punted 2382 170.1 170.9 2275 162.5 187.4
Average Yards Per Punt 411 41.2 421 417

Punt Returns 33 2.4 21 38 2.7 14
Yards Returned 381 27.2 21.1 472 33.7 17.2
Average Yards Per Return 11.5 9.8 12.4 12.1
Returned for TD 2 0.1 2 0

Kickoff Returns 41 2.9 34 70 5 3.9
Yards Returned 889 63.5 74 1323 94.5 81.6
Average Yards Per Return 21.7 21.6 18.9 20.8
Returned for TD 0 0.1 1 0.1

Penalties 80 5.7 5.5 82 5.9 4.9
Yards Penalized 801 57.2 59.6 675 48.2 50.3

Fumbles 16 1.1 1.7 20 1.4 1.7

Lost 9 0.6 0.9 12 0.9 0.6

Total Points Scored 354 25.3 21.2 219 15.6 16.3
Touchdowns (Total) 36 2.6 24 23 1.6 2
Touchdowns Rushing 15 1.1 1 8 0.6 0.6
Touchdowns Passing 17 1.2 1.1 11 0.8 1.2
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 4 0.3 0.3 5 0.4 0.2
*Extra Points 36 2.6 24 21 1.5 1.9
Safeties 0 0 0 0 0 0
Field Goals 34 24 1.6 20 1.4 0.8
Field Goal Attempts 48 3.4 21 42 3 1.6
Percent Successful 70.8 73.3 47.6 50




Actual: 10-4-0

Rushing:
Csonka
Kiick
Morris
Griese
Mitchell
Ginn
Stofa
Seiple
Warfield
Noonan

Receiving:
Kiick
Warfield
Twilley
Morris
Csonka
Fleming
Richardson
Noonan
Mitchell
Seiple
Mandich
Griese

Passing:
Griese
Stofa
Kiick

Punt Returns:
Scott

Morris
Anderson

Kickoff
Returns

Morris
Mitchell
Ginn
Scott
Seiple

Punting:
Seiple

Att
191
179

54
40
1

= 2N DNO W

Rec.
50
25
22
14
14

= 2N O N

Att
249
44

No.
30

No.
31

=N W s

No.
58

Yards

1138
799
346
105

34

12

10

Yards
594
595
313
198
105
161

73
106
74
34

Com
152
10

FC

o

Yrds
737
26
53
71

Yrds
2382

Estimated W/L: 9-5-0

Avg.
6.0
4.5
6.4
2.6
2.6
2.0
5.0
0.5
0.0

-2.0

Avg.
11.9
23.8
14.2
14.1

7.5
13.4
8.1
15.1
14.8
17.0
-6.0
6.0

Pct
Com
61.0
22.7
0.0

Yrds
376
-1

Avg.
23.8
6.5
17.7
35.5
2.0

Avg.
411

Long
48
56
29
29
1

OO -~ O01 0 =

Long
47
82
38
50
28
29
22
53
23
33

-6
6

Yards
Gained
2147
106
0

Avg.
12.5
-0.5
6.0

Long
45
18
30
39
2

Long
55

D

OO OO OoOoOoONPPWO

D

OO OONON-_OPr~ON

TD

O O O oo

Blk

Long
82
33

D

Had

Int.

—_

APBA: 9-5-0

Pct Pct Avg.

TD Int Gain
6.8 3.2 8.6
0.0 2.3 24
0.0 0.0 0.0



Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 9-5-0 APBA: 9-5-0

Kicking: KO TB FGA FGM FG% Long XPA XPM XP% Points
Yepremian 63 12 41 33 80.5 45 32 32 100 131
Kremser 5 2 7 1 14.3 11 4 4 100 7
Interceptions: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD
Anderson 11 264 24.0 75 2
Mumphord 7 1 0.1 2 0
Scott 5 101 20.2 38 0
Johnson 3 25 8.3 17 0
Davis 1 9 9.0 9 0
Brown 1 26 26.0 26 0
Sacks: No.
Stanfill 55
Fernandez 5
Riley 4.5
Cornish 2
Richardson, J 1
Rec Rush Ret INT Fum

Scoring: TD TD TD TD Rec 2PT SAF XP FG TOTAL
Yepremian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 33 131
Csonka 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
Warfield 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Kiick 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Twilley 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Morris 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Griese 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Noonan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Scott 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Fleming 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Anderson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 12
Kremser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 7

17 15 2 2 0 0 0 36 34 354 TOTAL



