

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 9-5-0****APBA: 9-5-0**

	Offensive Stats:			Defensive Stats:		
	TOTAL	Replay	Actual	Replay	Actual	
First Downs	256	18.3	16.3	228	16.3	16.1
Rushing	142	10.1	7.6	80	5.7	5.9
Passing	94	6.7	7.1	118	8.4	9.1
Penalty	20	1.4	1.6	30	2.1	1.1
Rushes	489	34.9	35.1	385	27.5	27.6
Yards Gained (Net)	2443	174.5	148.7	1113	79.5	103.8
Average Gain	5		4.2	2.9		3.8
Passes Attempted	294	21	21.4	390	27.9	28.8
Completed	162	11.6	11.4	198	14.1	16.7
Percent Completed	55.1	55.1	53.2	50.8	50.8	58.1
Total Yards Gained	2253	160.9	163.1	2605	186.1	193.4
Passer Tackled	34	2.4	2.6	18	1.3	1.3
Yards Lost	284	20.3	20.4	127	9.1	11.2
Net Yards Gained	1969	140.6	142.8	2478	177	182.2
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	6		6	6.1		6.1
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.9		14.4	13.2		11.6
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	4412	315.1	291.5	3591	256.5	286
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	55.4		51	31		36.3
Percent Total Yards - Passing	44.6		49	69		63.7
Ball Control Plays	817	58.4	59.1	793	56.6	57.7
Average Gain (Net)	5.4		4.9	4.5		5
Interceptions						
Had Intercepted	9	0.6	1.4	28	2	1.6
Yards Opponents Returned	159		18.4	426		29.6
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1	2		0.1

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 9-5-0****APBA: 9-5-0**

Punts	58	4.1	4.1	54	3.9	4.5
Yards Punted	2382	170.1	170.9	2275	162.5	187.4
Average Yards Per Punt	41.1		41.2	42.1		41.7
Punt Returns	33	2.4	2.1	38	2.7	1.4
Yards Returned	381	27.2	21.1	472	33.7	17.2
Average Yards Per Return	11.5		9.8	12.4		12.1
Returned for TD	2		0.1	2		0
Kickoff Returns	41	2.9	3.4	70	5	3.9
Yards Returned	889	63.5	74	1323	94.5	81.6
Average Yards Per Return	21.7		21.6	18.9		20.8
Returned for TD	0		0.1	1		0.1
Penalties	80	5.7	5.5	82	5.9	4.9
Yards Penalized	801	57.2	59.6	675	48.2	50.3
Fumbles	16	1.1	1.7	20	1.4	1.7
Lost	9	0.6	0.9	12	0.9	0.6
Total Points Scored	354	25.3	21.2	219	15.6	16.3
Touchdowns (Total)	36	2.6	2.4	23	1.6	2
Touchdowns Rushing	15	1.1	1	8	0.6	0.6
Touchdowns Passing	17	1.2	1.1	11	0.8	1.2
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	4	0.3	0.3	5	0.4	0.2
*Extra Points	36	2.6	2.4	21	1.5	1.9
Safeties	0	0	0	0	0	0
Field Goals	34	2.4	1.6	20	1.4	0.8
Field Goal Attempts	48	3.4	2.1	42	3	1.6
Percent Successful	70.8		73.3	47.6		50

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 9-5-0****APBA: 9-5-0**

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Csonka	191	1138	6.0	48	6
Kiick	179	799	4.5	56	3
Morris	54	346	6.4	29	4
Griese	40	105	2.6	29	2
Mitchell	13	34	2.6	11	0
Ginn	6	12	2.0	8	0
Stofa	2	10	5.0	5	0
Seiple	2	1	0.5	1	0
Warfield	1	0	0.0	0	0
Noonan	1	-2	-2.0	0	0

Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Kiick	50	594	11.9	47	2
Warfield	25	595	23.8	82	6
Twilley	22	313	14.2	38	4
Morris	14	198	14.1	50	0
Csonka	14	105	7.5	28	1
Fleming	12	161	13.4	29	2
Richardson	9	73	8.1	22	0
Noonan	7	106	15.1	53	2
Mitchell	5	74	14.8	23	0
Seiple	2	34	17.0	33	0
Mandich	1	-6	-6.0	-6	0
Griese	1	6	6.0	6	0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct Com	Yards Gained	TD	Long	Had Int.	Pct TD	Pct Int	Avg. Gain	Rating
Griese	249	152	61.0	2147	17	82	8	6.8	3.2	8.6	98.3
Stofa	44	10	22.7	106	0	33	1	0.0	2.3	2.4	30.1
Kiick	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	39.6

Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Scott	30	9	376	12.5	78	2
Morris	2	0	-1	-0.5	0	0
Anderson	1	0	6	6.0	6	0

Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Morris	31	737	23.8	45	0
Mitchell	4	26	6.5	18	0
Ginn	3	53	17.7	30	0
Scott	2	71	35.5	39	0
Seiple	1	2	2.0	2	0

Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk
Seiple	58	2382	41.1	55	0

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 9-5-0****APBA: 9-5-0**

Kicking:	KO	TB	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points
Yepremian	63	12	41	33	80.5	45	32	32	100	131
Kremser	5	2	7	1	14.3	11	4	4	100	7

Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Anderson	11	264	24.0	75	2
Mumphord	7	1	0.1	2	0
Scott	5	101	20.2	38	0
Johnson	3	25	8.3	17	0
Davis	1	9	9.0	9	0
Brown	1	26	26.0	26	0

Sacks:	No.
Stanfill	5.5
Fernandez	5
Riley	4.5
Cornish	2
Richardson, J	1

Scoring:	Rec TD	Rush TD	Ret TD	INT TD	Fum Rec	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
Yepremian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	33	131
Csonka	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
Warfield	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Kiick	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
Twilley	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Morris	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Griese	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Noonan	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Scott	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Fleming	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Anderson	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	12
Kremser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	7
	17	15	2	2	0	0	0	36	34	354 TOTAL